
LOTS 6 & 7 STONEGATE PARK S/D & 
STONEGATE PARK S/D DESC AS FOLLO
LOT 5, RUN NE 175.41 FT, SW 53.2

NORTH FLORIDA PRIMARY CARE PLLC
697 NW COUNTRY LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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NORTH FLORIDA PRIMA

1438/2389 5/28/2021 WD Q V 05 55,000
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NORTH FLORIDA PRIMA
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44714 MEDICAL OFFICE 06/21/2022

HX Base Yr

4243 SW CAMBRIDGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 23 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 18 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5200 04 7,161 118.6800 92.57 662,894 2023 2023 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 7500

BAS 4,500 100 2024 4,500 412,399

CAN 870 30 2024 261 23,919

SFB 3,000 80 2024 2,400 219,946

8,370 7,161 656,265

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,-10] S50 W90 N50 E90 $
SFB=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,-10] E60 S50 W60 N50 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=150,40] S5 W30 S2 W30 N2 W30 S2 W30 N2 W30
N5 E150 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,250.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,750

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,712.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2024 2023 100 27,424

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,000

37,174

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 65,340

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CI 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 65,340

3 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 0.00 0.00 3,785.36 SF 1.00 1.00 0.30 3.00 0.90 3,407


